
BIENVENIDOS A CLASE
DE ESPAÑOL
ANA AL BEY



CIENCIA MORISCA/ MOORISH SCIENCE

• History and Etymology for Morisco

• Spanish, from morisco, adjective, from moro Moor

• History and Etymology for morisca

• modification (probably influenced by MORISCO ENTRY 1) of Italian moresca, 
from feminine of moresco moorish

• History and Etymology for Moro

• Spanish, literally, Moor, from Latin Maurus

https://www.merriam-webster.com/dictionary/Morisco#etymology


PROPÓSITO DE LA CLASE DE HOY/ PURPOSE OF 
TODAY’S CLASS

• Hoy vamos aprender/ Today we are going to learn:
• Letras con pronunciación diferente/ Letters with different pronunciation 
• Meses y días de la semana/ Months and days of the week
• Colores/colors
• Saludos basicos/basic greetings
• Pronombres basicos/ basic pronouns
• Partes del cuerpo/body parts
• Animales y emociones/animals and emotions



LETRAS CON PRONUNCIACIÓN DIFERENTE/ 
LETTERS WITH DIFFERENT PRONUNCIATION

A E I O U Notes
ca (cah) ce (seh) ci (si) co (coh) cu (coo) s sound for E & I 
cabello (hair) cepillo (brush) circo (circus) columpio (swing) cuando (when)
ga (gah) ge (heh) gi (hee) go (goh) gu (goo) h or j sound for E & I 
garganta (throat) gente (people) gigante (giant) gorila (gorilla) guapo (handsome)
ha (ah) he (eh) hi (eeh) ho (oh) hu (ooh) h is silent before a vowel
harina (flour) hermano (brother) hijo (son) hoja (leaf) huevo (egg)
n/a que (keh) qui (kee) n/a n/a k sound; u is silent

queso (cheese) quince (fifteen) could not find words with "qua" or "quo"


Sales by Product Service Detail

		Who Has It? Packaging

		Sales by  Product/Service Detail

		January 1 - August 25, 2022

		SKU		Date		Transaction Type		Num		Customer		Memo/Description		Qty		Sales Price		Amount		Balance

		#31822

		#31822		05/20/2022		Invoice		220953 -POD		PRJKT Group:Sahara Sandbox and Pizza		1-ply Bond Receipt Paper Roll 220' (30/case)		1		52.50 		52.50 		52.50 

		#31822		05/26/2022		Invoice		220997 -POD		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		1-ply Bond Receipt Paper Roll 220' (30/case)		1		44.50 		44.50 		97.00 

		#31822		05/31/2022		Invoice		221039 -POD		TEXAS-TCP Catering		1-ply Bond Receipt Paper Roll 220' (30/case)		2		70.00 		140.00 		237.00 

		Total for #31822												4				$237.00 

		#35012 (CA)

		#35012 (CA)		04/25/2022		Invoice		220776 -POD		CALIF-BACHI BUS		3" x 165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/cases)		5		62.50 		312.50 		312.50 

		Total for #35012 (CA)												5				$312.50 

		#35012 (TX)

		#35012 (TX)		04/12/2022		Invoice		TC- 220673		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		35.50 		35.50 		35.50 

		#35012 (TX)		04/22/2022		Invoice		220762		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.00 		36.00 		71.50 

		#35012 (TX)		04/26/2022		Invoice		220773		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		108.00 

		#35012 (TX)		05/04/2022		Invoice		220817		Akira Back		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		144.50 

		#35012 (TX)		05/12/2022		Invoice		220896		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		181.00 

		#35012 (TX)		05/13/2022		Invoice		220907		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		217.50 

		#35012 (TX)		05/20/2022		Invoice		220966 -POD		PRJKT Group:Pacific Kitchen		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		47.50 		47.50 		265.00 

		#35012 (TX)		05/27/2022		Invoice		221025 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		301.50 

		#35012 (TX)		06/03/2022		Invoice		221071 -POD		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		338.00 

		#35012 (TX)		06/06/2022		Invoice		221086 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		38.50 		38.50 		376.50 

		#35012 (TX)		06/09/2022		Invoice		221114 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		413.00 

		#35012 (TX)		06/20/2022		Invoice		221204		Akira Back		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		2		39.25 		78.50 		491.50 

		#35012 (TX)		06/21/2022		Invoice		221206 -POD		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		37.00 		37.00 		528.50 

		#35012 (TX)		06/30/2022		Invoice		221295 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		565.00 

		#35012 (TX)		07/01/2022		Invoice		221311 -POD		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		601.50 

		#35012 (TX)		07/12/2022		Invoice		221386 -POD		V's Restaurant		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		638.00 

		#35012 (TX)		07/18/2022		Invoice		221436		Penne Pomodoro (Snider Plaza)		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		38.75 		38.75 		676.75 

		#35012 (TX)		07/22/2022		Invoice		221499		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		713.25 

		#35012 (TX)		07/26/2022		Invoice		221518 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		749.75 

		#35012 (TX)		08/09/2022		Invoice		221634 -POD		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		786.25 

		#35012 (TX)		08/16/2022		Invoice		221705 -POD		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		3"x165' 1-Ply Bond Paper (30/case)		1		36.50 		36.50 		822.75 

		Total for #35012 (TX)												22				$822.75 

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22184		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Pacific Palisades)		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		63.40 

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22180		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		126.80 

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22181		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sherman Oaks)		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		190.20 

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22177		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sunset)		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		253.60 

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22175		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Los Feliz)		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		317.00 

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22178		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Marina Del Rey)		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		380.40 

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22179		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		443.80 

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22176		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Encino)		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		507.20 

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22182		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Brentwood)		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		570.60 

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22183		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Newport Beach)		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		634.00 

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean		08/22/2022		Invoice		221770		La Reina		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - The Only Bean		1		15.35 		15.35 		649.35 

		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean		08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		.9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - The Only Bean		1		15.85 		15.85 		665.20 

		Total for .9oz, Sea Salt Roasted Edamame Bean												12				$665.20 

		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean

		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22175		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Los Feliz)		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		63.40 

		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22184		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Pacific Palisades)		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		126.80 

		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22180		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Beverly Hills)		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		190.20 

		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22181		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sherman Oaks)		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		253.60 

		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22177		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Sunset)		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		317.00 

		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22179		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Santa Monica)		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		380.40 

		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22178		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Marina Del Rey)		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		443.80 

		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22176		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Encino)		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		507.20 

		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22182		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Brentwood)		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		570.60 

		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean		08/02/2022		Invoice		JC-22183		Juice Crafters:Juice Crafters (Newport Beach)		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - THE ONLY BEAN		1		63.40 		63.40 		634.00 

		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean		08/24/2022		Invoice		221804		El Camino College		0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean (64
units/case) - The Only Bean		1		15.85 		15.85 		649.85 

		Total for 0.9oz, Sriracha Roasted Edamame Bean												11				$649.85 

		001-CORE-MARK PROD

		   001-CORE-ALB

		   001-CORE-ALB		01/28/2022		Invoice		22023		CORE MARK - ALBQ		COREMARK-ALBUQUQUE		1		3,324.00 		3,324.00 		3,324.00 

		   Total for 001-CORE-ALB												1				$3,324.00 

		Total for 001-CORE-MARK PROD												1				$3,324.00 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/01/2022		Invoice		22227		Good Boy Bob Coffee		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		530.75 		530.75 		530.75 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/03/2022		Invoice		220004		TEXAS-Classic Cafe				1		412.00 		412.00 		942.75 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/03/2022		Invoice		220005		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		516.25 		516.25 		1,459.00 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/03/2022		Invoice		220002		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV				1		130.10 		130.10 		1,589.10 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/03/2022		Invoice		220006		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		119.00 		119.00 		1,708.10 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/03/2022		Invoice		220007		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		379.35 		379.35 		2,087.45 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/04/2022		Invoice		220009		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO				1		202.50 		202.50 		2,289.95 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/05/2022		Invoice		220015		TEXAS-NINES				1		257.50 		257.50 		2,547.45 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/05/2022		Invoice		220014		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge				1		46.00 		46.00 		2,593.45 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/05/2022		Invoice		220016		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS				1		558.40 		558.40 		3,151.85 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/05/2022		Invoice		220017		TEXAS-TOWN GRILL				1		42.50 		42.50 		3,194.35 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/05/2022		Invoice		220018		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON				1		369.50 		369.50 		3,563.85 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/06/2022		Invoice		220033		TEXAS-Komodo Loco				1		259.00 		259.00 		3,822.85 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/06/2022		Invoice		220026		TEXAS-Punch Drunk				1		39.00 		39.00 		3,861.85 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/06/2022		Invoice		220025		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS				1		914.50 		914.50 		4,776.35 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/06/2022		Invoice		220027		TEXAS-FOODIES				1		243.00 		243.00 		5,019.35 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/06/2022		Invoice		220024		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		355.25 		355.25 		5,374.60 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/07/2022		Invoice		220041		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano				1		82.50 		82.50 		5,457.10 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/07/2022		Invoice		212238		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		349.75 		349.75 		5,806.85 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/07/2022		Invoice		220039		TEXAS-TCP Catering				1		519.50 		519.50 		6,326.35 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/07/2022		Invoice		220040		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE				1		204.80 		204.80 		6,531.15 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/10/2022		Invoice		220050		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		17.50 		17.50 		6,548.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/10/2022		Invoice		220051		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS				1		524.00 		524.00 		7,072.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/10/2022		Invoice		220052		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT				1		518.00 		518.00 		7,590.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/10/2022		Invoice		220053		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON				1		528.00 		528.00 		8,118.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/11/2022		Invoice		220058		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		413.00 		413.00 		8,531.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/11/2022		Invoice		220059		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV				1		171.00 		171.00 		8,702.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/11/2022		Invoice		220061		TEXAS-TRUFIT				1		103.25 		103.25 		8,805.90 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/11/2022		Invoice		220060		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		494.76 		494.76 		9,300.66 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/12/2022		Invoice		220068		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		119.00 		119.00 		9,419.66 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/12/2022		Invoice		220075		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS				1		795.50 		795.50 		10,215.16 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/12/2022		Invoice		220074		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		501.25 		501.25 		10,716.41 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/12/2022		Invoice		220073		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton				1		294.75 		294.75 		11,011.16 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/13/2022		Invoice		220077		TEXAS-FOODIES				1		377.65 		377.65 		11,388.81 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/14/2022		Invoice		220086		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		406.63 		406.63 		11,795.44 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/14/2022		Invoice		220085		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT				1		629.50 		629.50 		12,424.94 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/14/2022		Invoice		220088		TEXAS-GARDEN PARTY				1		155.00 		155.00 		12,579.94 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/14/2022		Invoice		220087		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE				1		172.75 		172.75 		12,752.69 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/17/2022		Invoice		220098		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON				1		702.15 		702.15 		13,454.84 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/17/2022		Invoice		212237		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS				1		847.25 		847.25 		14,302.09 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/17/2022		Invoice		220093		CRAVE CAFE -STUDIO CITY				1		132.75 		132.75 		14,434.84 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/17/2022		Invoice		220102		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		377.38 		377.38 		14,812.22 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/17/2022		Invoice		220099		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO				1		308.00 		308.00 		15,120.22 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/17/2022		Invoice		220100		TEXAS-Classic Cafe				1		280.50 		280.50 		15,400.72 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/17/2022		Invoice		220096		TEXAS-TCP Catering				1		200.85 		200.85 		15,601.57 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/17/2022		Invoice		220097		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		616.50 		616.50 		16,218.07 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/17/2022		Invoice		220095		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		178.50 		178.50 		16,396.57 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/19/2022		Invoice		220115		TEXAS-NINES				1		359.00 		359.00 		16,755.57 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/19/2022		Invoice		220116		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge				1		90.00 		90.00 		16,845.57 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/19/2022		Invoice		220117		TEXAS-Punch Drunk				1		69.00 		69.00 		16,914.57 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/19/2022		Invoice		220118		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS				1		1,021.75 		1,021.75 		17,936.32 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/19/2022		Invoice		220120		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton				1		293.25 		293.25 		18,229.57 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/19/2022		Invoice		220121		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton				1		44.50 		44.50 		18,274.07 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/19/2022		Invoice		220124		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano				1		175.75 		175.75 		18,449.82 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/20/2022		Invoice		220125		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS				1		1,039.25 		1,039.25 		19,489.07 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/20/2022		Invoice		220128		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT				1		392.50 		392.50 		19,881.57 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/20/2022		Invoice		220126		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		606.90 		606.90 		20,488.47 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/20/2022		Invoice		220130		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS				1		89.75 		89.75 		20,578.22 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/20/2022		Invoice		220131		TEXAS-FOODIES				1		243.00 		243.00 		20,821.22 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/20/2022		Invoice		220132		TEXAS-Komodo Loco				1		402.50 		402.50 		21,223.72 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/21/2022		Invoice		220138		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE				1		185.00 		185.00 		21,408.72 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/21/2022		Invoice		220137		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		182.00 		182.00 		21,590.72 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/24/2022		Invoice		220144		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON				1		506.00 		506.00 		22,096.72 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/24/2022		Invoice		220143		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO				1		267.50 		267.50 		22,364.22 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/24/2022		Invoice		220127		TEXAS-PISTA HOUSE				1		6,900.00 		6,900.00 		29,264.22 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/24/2022		Invoice		220156		TEXAS-TOWN GRILL				1		22.00 		22.00 		29,286.22 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/24/2022		Invoice		220152		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV				1		88.65 		88.65 		29,374.87 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/24/2022		Invoice		220155		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		119.00 		119.00 		29,493.87 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/24/2022		Invoice		220145		TEXAS-TRUFIT				1		665.50 		665.50 		30,159.37 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/24/2022		Invoice		220151		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		550.03 		550.03 		30,709.40 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/25/2022		Invoice		220158		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		258.25 		258.25 		30,967.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/25/2022		Invoice		220164		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT				1		471.00 		471.00 		31,438.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/25/2022		Invoice		220165		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge				1		83.50 		83.50 		31,522.15 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/25/2022		Invoice		220157		TEXAS-TCP Catering				1		431.50 		431.50 		31,953.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/26/2022		Invoice		220166		TEXAS-NINES				1		197.25 		197.25 		32,150.90 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/26/2022		Invoice		220169		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton				1		285.50 		285.50 		32,436.40 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/27/2022		Invoice		220171		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS				1		925.50 		925.50 		33,361.90 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/27/2022		Invoice		220174		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS				1		968.15 		968.15 		34,330.05 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/27/2022		Invoice		220172		TEXAS-FOODIES				1		354.60 		354.60 		34,684.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/27/2022		Invoice		220170		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano				1		261.00 		261.00 		34,945.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/27/2022		Invoice		220173		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		617.00 		617.00 		35,562.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/28/2022		Invoice		220186		TEXAS-Punch Drunk				1		69.00 		69.00 		35,631.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/28/2022		Invoice		220185		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE				1		252.05 		252.05 		35,883.70 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/28/2022		Invoice		220187		TEXAS-TOWN GRILL				1		87.50 		87.50 		35,971.20 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/31/2022		Invoice		220191		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV				1		130.10 		130.10 		36,101.30 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/31/2022		Invoice		220192		TEXAS-TRUFIT				1		39.25 		39.25 		36,140.55 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/31/2022		Invoice		220193		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO				1		308.00 		308.00 		36,448.55 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/31/2022		Invoice		220194		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON				1		603.50 		603.50 		37,052.05 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/31/2022		Invoice		220196		TEXAS-TOWN GRILL				1		40.50 		40.50 		37,092.55 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/31/2022		Invoice		220190		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS				1		925.80 		925.80 		38,018.35 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		01/31/2022		Invoice		220195		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		339.00 		339.00 		38,357.35 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/01/2022		Invoice		220204		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		849.26 		849.26 		39,206.61 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/01/2022		Invoice		220203		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		119.00 		119.00 		39,325.61 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/02/2022		Invoice		220210		TEXAS-FOODIES				1		549.00 		549.00 		39,874.61 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/02/2022		Invoice		220212		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge				1		199.00 		199.00 		40,073.61 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/02/2022		Invoice		220216		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton				1		268.00 		268.00 		40,341.61 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/02/2022		Invoice		220211		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT				1		434.50 		434.50 		40,776.11 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/02/2022		Invoice		220214		TEXAS-Punch Drunk				1		360.00 		360.00 		41,136.11 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/02/2022		Invoice		220213		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		260.26 		260.26 		41,396.37 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/02/2022		Invoice		220215		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		312.50 		312.50 		41,708.87 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/02/2022		Invoice		220217		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry				1		269.50 		269.50 		41,978.37 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/02/2022		Invoice		220218		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry				1		110.50 		110.50 		42,088.87 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/02/2022		Invoice		220227		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano				1		212.50 		212.50 		42,301.37 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/03/2022		Invoice		220038		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		301.12 		301.12 		42,602.49 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/07/2022		Invoice		220237		TEXAS-TCP Catering				1		309.35 		309.35 		42,911.84 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/07/2022		Invoice		220243		TEXAS-TCP Catering				1		313.75 		313.75 		43,225.59 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/07/2022		Invoice		220236		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		590.50 		590.50 		43,816.09 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/07/2022		Invoice		220238		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		119.00 		119.00 		43,935.09 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/08/2022		Invoice		220252		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge				1		58.25 		58.25 		43,993.34 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/08/2022		Invoice		220245		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS				1		1,081.75 		1,081.75 		45,075.09 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/08/2022		Invoice		220255		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry				1		143.00 		143.00 		45,218.09 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/08/2022		Invoice		220256		TEXAS-NINES				1		366.00 		366.00 		45,584.09 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/08/2022		Invoice		220257		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton				1		240.00 		240.00 		45,824.09 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/08/2022		Invoice		220258		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON				1		382.00 		382.00 		46,206.09 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/10/2022		Invoice		220268		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS				1		762.75 		762.75 		46,968.84 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/10/2022		Invoice		220265		TEXAS-TCP Catering				1		444.50 		444.50 		47,413.34 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/10/2022		Invoice		220266		TEXAS-FOODIES				1		247.50 		247.50 		47,660.84 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/10/2022		Invoice		220267		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		412.50 		412.50 		48,073.34 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/14/2022		Invoice		220271		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		243.26 		243.26 		48,316.60 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/14/2022		Invoice		220272		TEXAS-HD-Smoked Goods				1		33.50 		33.50 		48,350.10 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/14/2022		Invoice		220273		TEXAS-Komodo Loco				1		215.00 		215.00 		48,565.10 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/14/2022		Invoice		220274		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		89.25 		89.25 		48,654.35 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/14/2022		Invoice		220270		TEXAS-Punch Drunk				1		400.00 		400.00 		49,054.35 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/14/2022		Invoice		220269		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE				1		324.05 		324.05 		49,378.40 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/15/2022		Invoice		220289		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		119.00 		119.00 		49,497.40 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/15/2022		Invoice		220288		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		610.38 		610.38 		50,107.78 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/15/2022		Invoice		220287		TEXAS-TCP Catering				1		247.75 		247.75 		50,355.53 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/15/2022		Invoice		220285		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT				1		92.00 		92.00 		50,447.53 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/15/2022		Invoice		220284		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO				1		276.50 		276.50 		50,724.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/15/2022		Invoice		220244		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV				1		73.65 		73.65 		50,797.68 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/15/2022		Invoice		220286		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		652.60 		652.60 		51,450.28 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/16/2022		Invoice		220300		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON				1		520.75 		520.75 		51,971.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/16/2022		Invoice		220299		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton				1		44.50 		44.50 		52,015.53 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/16/2022		Invoice		220298		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton				1		289.45 		289.45 		52,304.98 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/16/2022		Invoice		220296		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS				1		550.50 		550.50 		52,855.48 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/16/2022		Invoice		220295		TEXAS-NINES				1		192.00 		192.00 		53,047.48 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/16/2022		Invoice		220306		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		312.00 		312.00 		53,359.48 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/16/2022		Invoice		220290		TEXAS-TRUFIT				1		665.50 		665.50 		54,024.98 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/16/2022		Invoice		220297		TEXAS-Urban Tasting Catering		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		29.50 		29.50 		54,054.48 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/16/2022		Invoice		220310		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano				1		279.75 		279.75 		54,334.23 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/16/2022		Invoice		220309		TEXAS-TRUFIT				1		132.00 		132.00 		54,466.23 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/16/2022		Invoice		220294		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge				1		118.50 		118.50 		54,584.73 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/17/2022		Invoice		220313		TEXAS-Punch Drunk				1		30.00 		30.00 		54,614.73 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/17/2022		Invoice		220316		TEXAS-FOODIES				1		254.00 		254.00 		54,868.73 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/17/2022		Invoice		220317		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		182.00 		182.00 		55,050.73 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/17/2022		Invoice		220311		TEXAS-Komodo Loco				1		335.00 		335.00 		55,385.73 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/17/2022		Invoice		220312		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS				1		823.60 		823.60 		56,209.33 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220320		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		91.38 		91.38 		56,300.71 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220321		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE				1		278.90 		278.90 		56,579.61 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220350		TEXAS-TCP Catering				1		480.85 		480.85 		57,060.46 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220348		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		539.26 		539.26 		57,599.72 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220347		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		148.75 		148.75 		57,748.47 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220346		TEXAS-Classic Cafe				1		431.15 		431.15 		58,179.62 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220345		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano				1		90.50 		90.50 		58,270.12 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220344		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry				1		165.75 		165.75 		58,435.87 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220343		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry				1		165.75 		165.75 		58,601.62 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220339		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		578.50 		578.50 		59,180.12 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220338		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON				1		598.00 		598.00 		59,778.12 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220337		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO				1		202.50 		202.50 		59,980.62 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220336		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV				1		115.75 		115.75 		60,096.37 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220335		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS				1		1,245.25 		1,245.25 		61,341.62 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220329		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT				1		149.50 		149.50 		61,491.12 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/22/2022		Invoice		220328		TEXAS-TOWN GRILL				1		122.00 		122.00 		61,613.12 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/24/2022		Invoice		220358		TEXAS-NINES				1		188.75 		188.75 		61,801.87 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/24/2022		Invoice		220360		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton				1		150.00 		150.00 		61,951.87 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/25/2022		Invoice		220378		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		369.75 		369.75 		62,321.62 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/25/2022		Invoice		220375		TEXAS-FOODIES				1		307.65 		307.65 		62,629.27 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/25/2022		Invoice		220376		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT				1		305.00 		305.00 		62,934.27 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/25/2022		Invoice		220377		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		272.63 		272.63 		63,206.90 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/25/2022		Invoice		220379		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS				1		703.25 		703.25 		63,910.15 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/25/2022		Invoice		220380		TEXAS-TCP Catering				1		598.50 		598.50 		64,508.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/28/2022		Invoice		220390		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON				1		320.40 		320.40 		64,829.05 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/28/2022		Invoice		220393		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		119.00 		119.00 		64,948.05 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/28/2022		Invoice		220392		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		546.65 		546.65 		65,494.70 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/28/2022		Invoice		220391		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		487.40 		487.40 		65,982.10 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/28/2022		Invoice		220184		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		340.88 		340.88 		66,322.98 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		02/28/2022		Invoice		220388		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS				1		1,118.80 		1,118.80 		67,441.78 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/01/2022		Invoice		220396		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry				1		184.25 		184.25 		67,626.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/01/2022		Invoice		220397		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry				1		292.25 		292.25 		67,918.28 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/02/2022		Invoice		220413		TEXAS-Komodo Loco				1		264.00 		264.00 		68,182.28 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/02/2022		Invoice		220411		TEXAS-Punch Drunk				1		510.60 		510.60 		68,692.88 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/02/2022		Invoice		220409		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge				1		288.00 		288.00 		68,980.88 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/02/2022		Invoice		220410		TEXAS-NINES				1		272.50 		272.50 		69,253.38 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/03/2022		Invoice		220418		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		307.25 		307.25 		69,560.63 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/03/2022		Invoice		220419		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS				1		1,211.40 		1,211.40 		70,772.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/03/2022		Invoice		220420		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano				1		210.00 		210.00 		70,982.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/03/2022		Invoice		220416		TEXAS-FOODIES				1		243.00 		243.00 		71,225.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/03/2022		Invoice		220417		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV				1		249.40 		249.40 		71,474.43 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/03/2022		Invoice		220415		TEXAS-TCP Catering				1		716.60 		716.60 		72,191.03 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/04/2022		Invoice		220424		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		509.26 		509.26 		72,700.29 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/04/2022		Invoice		220425		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT				1		374.50 		374.50 		73,074.79 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/04/2022		Invoice		220426		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE				1		272.25 		272.25 		73,347.04 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/07/2022		Invoice		220436		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON				1		442.00 		442.00 		73,789.04 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/07/2022		Invoice		220440		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		819.26 		819.26 		74,608.30 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/07/2022		Invoice		220441		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		89.25 		89.25 		74,697.55 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/07/2022		Invoice		220445		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS				1		986.55 		986.55 		75,684.10 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/07/2022		Invoice		220435		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO				1		278.50 		278.50 		75,962.60 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/07/2022		Invoice		220439		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano				1		272.85 		272.85 		76,235.45 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/07/2022		Invoice		220437		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		274.00 		274.00 		76,509.45 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/09/2022		Invoice		220464		TEXAS-SINGLE WIDE				1		818.50 		818.50 		77,327.95 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/09/2022		Invoice		220466		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth				1		543.00 		543.00 		77,870.95 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/09/2022		Invoice		220454		TEXAS-NINES				1		52.50 		52.50 		77,923.45 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/09/2022		Invoice		220459		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton				1		44.50 		44.50 		77,967.95 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/09/2022		Invoice		220458		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton				1		381.25 		381.25 		78,349.20 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/09/2022		Invoice		220455		TEXAS-Ben-Jerry				1		197.50 		197.50 		78,546.70 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/10/2022		Invoice		220472		TEXAS-FOODIES				1		239.50 		239.50 		78,786.20 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/10/2022		Invoice		220467		TEXAS-TOULOUSE				1		17.50 		17.50 		78,803.70 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/10/2022		Invoice		220468		TEXAS-TRUFIT				1		1,137.60 		1,137.60 		79,941.30 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/10/2022		Invoice		220469		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS				1		1,061.25 		1,061.25 		81,002.55 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/10/2022		Invoice		220470		TEXAS-TRUFIT				1		44.50 		44.50 		81,047.05 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/10/2022		Invoice		220471		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT				1		221.50 		221.50 		81,268.55 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/11/2022		Invoice		220476		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS				1		212.50 		212.50 		81,481.05 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/14/2022		Invoice		220484		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON				1		391.60 		391.60 		81,872.65 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/14/2022		Invoice		220485		TEXAS-TCP Catering				1		409.10 		409.10 		82,281.75 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/15/2022		Invoice		220492		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		186.35 		186.35 		82,468.10 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/15/2022		Invoice		220491		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		618.01 		618.01 		83,086.11 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/15/2022		Invoice		220490		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		83,086.11 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/16/2022		Invoice		220500		TEXAS-NINES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		83,086.11 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/16/2022		Invoice		220498		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		83,086.11 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/16/2022		Invoice		220499		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		83,086.11 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/17/2022		Invoice		220510		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		526.00 		526.00 		83,612.11 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/17/2022		Invoice		220511		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		688.00 		688.00 		84,300.11 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/17/2022		Invoice		220515		TEXAS-FOODIES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		320.50 		320.50 		84,620.61 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/17/2022		Invoice		220512		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		207.00 		207.00 		84,827.61 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/17/2022		Invoice		220514		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Plano		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		137.25 		137.25 		84,964.86 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/17/2022		Invoice		220509		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		335.00 		335.00 		85,299.86 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/17/2022		Invoice		220513		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		418.50 		418.50 		85,718.36 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/18/2022		Invoice		220526		TEXAS-CRAFT&VINE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		157.85 		157.85 		85,876.21 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/18/2022		Invoice		220525		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		504.51 		504.51 		86,380.72 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/18/2022		Invoice		220524		TEXAS-PALIOS_GV		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		148.15 		148.15 		86,528.87 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/18/2022		Invoice		220528		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		242.75 		242.75 		86,771.62 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/22/2022		Invoice		220537		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		465.13 		465.13 		87,236.75 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/22/2022		Invoice		220538		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		119.00 		119.00 		87,355.75 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/22/2022		Invoice		220536		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		949.55 		949.55 		88,305.30 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/22/2022		Invoice		220534		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		280.55 		280.55 		88,585.85 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/22/2022		Invoice		220535		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		590.00 		590.00 		89,175.85 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/23/2022		Invoice		220545		TEXAS-NINES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		169.50 		169.50 		89,345.35 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/23/2022		Invoice		220546		TEXAS-Punch Drunk		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		190.00 		190.00 		89,535.35 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/24/2022		Invoice		220558		TEXAS-Classic Cafe		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		380.50 		380.50 		89,915.85 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/24/2022		Invoice		220548		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		418.20 		418.20 		90,334.05 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/24/2022		Invoice		220559		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		381.50 		381.50 		90,715.55 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/24/2022		Invoice		220556		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		1,019.75 		1,019.75 		91,735.30 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/24/2022		Invoice		220554		TEXAS-Komodo Loco		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		335.00 		335.00 		92,070.30 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/24/2022		Invoice		220547		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		656.40 		656.40 		92,726.70 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/24/2022		Invoice		220555		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		36.50 		36.50 		92,763.20 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/24/2022		Invoice		220560		TEXAS-FOODIES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		243.00 		243.00 		93,006.20 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/25/2022		Invoice		220567		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		460.93 		460.93 		93,467.13 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/25/2022		Invoice		220568		TEXAS-TCP Catering		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		513.00 		513.00 		93,980.13 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/28/2022		Invoice		220570		TEXAS-SEVEN DOORS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		93,980.13 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/29/2022		Invoice		220573		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		93,980.13 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/29/2022		Invoice		220572		TEXAS -PO-K-LOCO		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		93,980.13 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/29/2022		Invoice		220589		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		93,980.13 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/29/2022		Invoice		220588		TEXAS-TOULOUSE		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		93,980.13 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/29/2022		Invoice		220575		TEXAS-REATA RESTURANT		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		93,980.13 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/29/2022		Invoice		220571		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-DENTON		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		93,980.13 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/29/2022		Invoice		220574		TEXAS-TAVERNA-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		93,980.13 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/30/2022		Invoice		220591		TEXAS-Charlie's Star Lounge		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		93,980.13 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/30/2022		Invoice		220592		TEXAS-NINES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		158.25 		158.25 		94,138.38 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/31/2022		Invoice		220596		TEXAS-SPIRAL DINER-FortWorth		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,138.38 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/31/2022		Invoice		220600		TEXAS-SPIRAL-DALLAS		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,138.38 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/31/2022		Invoice		220597		TEXAS-Golden Boy Coffee-Denton		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,138.38 

		001-TEXAS BUSINESS		03/31/2022		Invoice		220601		TEXAS-FOODIES		Items sold by JACQUELINE		1		0.00 		0.00 		94,138.38 

